SUTTER COMMUNITY AFFORDABLE HOUSING

1455 BUTTE HOUSE ROAD YUBA CITY, CA 95993 (530) 671-0220

June 16, 2015

TO: Diane Hodges, President
Gustavo Becerra, Secretary/Treasurer
Martha Griese, Board Member
Richard Grant, Board Member
Charles Epp, Board Member
Kimberly Butcher, Board Member
Sarah Becker, Board Member

Sutter County Board of Supervisors City Council, Yuba City City Council, Live Oak Duane Oliveira, Legal Counsel Appeal-Democrat

NOTICE OF CONTINUANCE

Pursuant to Government Code Section 54955.1, Sutter Community Affordable Housing Board Member meeting regularly scheduled for Tuesday, June 23, 2015 has been continued to a Regular Meeting on Tuesday, July 28, 2015 at 12 Noon at Richland Neighborhood Center, 420 Miles Avenue, Yuba City, CA 95991.

Signed by:

Gustavo Becerra Secretary/Treasurer

S: NoticeNonProfit:06232015